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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lei-Lani Boone303
Youth Sports

8.900 9.175 9.1508.900 36.125
6T 1 5T 3 1 

1 

Jaelynn Headen311
Youth Sports

9.000 9.000 9.1008.900 36.000
5T 3T 5T 4T 2 

2 

Lily Cheek305
Dynamic

8.300 8.800 9.2009.100 35.400
17T 7 1T 2T 3 

3 

Charlotte Murphy322
Youth Sports

8.875 8.525 8.9009.075 35.375
7 11T 2 7T 4 

4 

Zoe Clement306
Dynamic

8.550 8.850 9.2258.650 35.275
13T 5 9T 1 5 

5 

Campbell Rudders328
WISC

9.000 9.075 8.6008.500 35.175
5T 2 12T 15T 6 

6 

Devin Nemirow325
Aerials

9.000 8.525 8.9008.700 35.125
5T 11T 8T 7T 7 

7 

Alexis Hart310
Aerials

9.000 8.525 9.2008.200 34.925
5T 11T 16T 2T 8T

8T

Ayan Osman326
Youth Sports

9.050 8.225 9.1008.550 34.925
4 19 11T 4T 8T

8T

Livi Feola-Hardey308
Aerials

9.100 8.250 8.8008.750 34.900
2 18 7 9T 9T

9T

Iyesha Souiri332
Aerials

8.900 9.000 8.9008.100 34.900
6T 3T 18 7T 9T

9T

Sabrina Nadler324
Aerials

9.000 8.350 8.9508.500 34.800
5T 16 12T 6T 10 

10 

Ava Treakle339
Majik Saints

8.650 8.525 8.5509.050 34.775
11T 11T 3 16T 11 

11 

Abbey Shumsky330
Aerials

8.900 8.050 9.0008.800 34.750
6T 22 6T 5T 12 

12 

Caitlyn Coltrain307
Flipateers

8.800 8.875 9.1007.900 34.675
9T 4 22 4T 13 

13 

Olivia Michaels320
WISC

8.500 8.325 8.8508.925 34.600
14T 17 4 8T 14 

14 

Sofia Koppy317
Aerials

8.750 8.200 8.9008.650 34.500
10T 20 9T 7T 15 

15 

Christina Spirides333
Youth Sports

8.800 8.025 8.8508.700 34.375
9T 23 8T 8T 16 

16 

Alana Johnson314
Aerials

8.550 8.500 8.9008.400 34.350
13T 12 14T 7T 17 

17 

Laney Tarr337
Dynamic

8.550 8.000 8.8508.900 34.300
13T 24T 5T 8T 18 

18 

Avery Stoker335
Aerials

8.750 8.125 9.0008.400 34.275
10T 21 14T 5T 19 

19 

Jazmyn Johnson315
WISC

9.225 7.800 8.8008.400 34.225
1 25 14T 9T 20 

20 

Allie Malone319
Aerials

8.450 8.400 8.6508.700 34.200
15T 15 8T 14T 21 

21 

Alden Smallwood331
Dynamic

9.075 8.425 8.6008.050 34.150
3 14 19 15T 22 

22 

Lia Musser323
Aerials

8.600 8.000 8.7258.800 34.125
12 24T 6T 11 23 

23 
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Paige Hoffman312
Dynamic

8.450 8.550 8.8508.150 34.000
15T 10 17 8T 24 

24 

Catherine Rushton329
WISC

8.850 8.825 8.9507.350 33.975
8T 6 24 6T 25 

25 

Abigail Mitchell321
Flipateers

8.550 7.650 8.9008.600 33.700
13T 27 10 7T 26 

26 

Maren Stroup336
Dynamic

8.900 8.725 7.5508.500 33.675
6T 9 12T 20 27 

27 

Carenna Johnson313
Aerials

8.550 8.475 8.3508.200 33.575
13T 13 16T 18 28 

28 

Hailey Feola-Hardey309
Aerials

7.000 8.750 9.0008.800 33.550
18 8 6T 5T 29 

29 

Peyton Kalan316
Aerials

8.850 7.475 8.6758.450 33.450
8T 28 13 13 30 

30 

Briana Rowsey327
WISC

8.650 8.000 8.1508.550 33.350
11T 24T 11T 19 31 

31 

Ella Bomberger302
Aerials

8.500 7.000 8.5509.100 33.150
14T 31 1T 16T 32 

32 

Noelle Thomas338
Dynamic

8.650 7.400 8.7008.250 33.000
11T 30 15 12 33 

33 

Arianna Banks301
Flipateers

8.400 7.675 8.6508.000 32.725
16 26 20 14T 34 

34 

Jillian Burpee304
Aerials

8.650 7.450 8.5007.650 32.250
11T 29 23 17 35 

35 

Samantha Stern334
Aerials

8.300 0.000 8.7507.950 25.000
17T 32T 21 10 36 

36 

Emmy Males318
WISC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19 32T 25 21 37 

37 
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